Digital inductive loop detectors for vehicle access
control and safety for automatic gates, doors,
parking barriers...
MATRIX is a high performance single or dual
channel vehicle detector packaged in a compact
housing with connection through an industrial
11-pin round connector.
We open up New Horizons

 9
4
27
We open up New Horizons
B.E.A. s.a.
Parc Scientifique du Sart Tilman
Allée des Noisetiers, 5
B-4031 Angleur - Belgium
TEL. +32 4 361 65 65
FAX. +32 4 361 28 58
E-MAIL. sales@bea.be
HTTP. //www.beasensors.com
PRODUCT RANGE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
MATRIX-S110 Single channel detector 110 V AC
MATRIX-S220 Single channel detector 220 V AC
MATRIX-S12-24 Single channel detector 12 to 24 V AC/DC
MATRIX-D110 Dual channel detector 110 V AC
MATRIX-D220 Dual channel detector 220 V AC
MATRIX-D12-24 Dual channel detector 12 to 24 V AC/DC
Technology Inductive loop
Tuning Automatic
Detection mode Presence
Presence time 1 min to infinity (permanent presence) with 250 steps